53.4cm

ANDREW MARTIN

Carlo

Desk Lamp

A smart table lamp in polished nickel finish, designed
by Thomas O'Brien. Carlo is the perfect for brightening
up any desk or bedside table for a smart and classic
look with an on/off switch on the top of power lead for
easy access (no switch on base of lamp).

Specification

Product Code:
Product Height:

Product Diameter:

Recommended Bulb Type:

Collection:
Dimmable:

IP Rating:

Packed Weight:

EU Commodity Code:
US Commodity Code:
Country of Origin:

LMP0849
53.4 (cm)
39.4 (cm)
E27
Signature
Yes

IP20

5.4 (kg)
94052990
9405209990
China






